
FRIDAY
Jacobson Pavilion North Cattle East Arena Stallion Arena

8:00 AM
Draft Horse SETUP

8:15 AM

8:30 AM
8:45 AM

9:00 AM Flag Presentation

Soften Your Horse
and Promote Trust

9:15 AM

Mounted Shooting
Competition

9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM

Barrel Clinic

10:15 AM
10:30 AM Arena Preparation

10:45 AM

Stop Pulling on the Reins:
How to Get a Softer

Response with Less Effort

11:00 AM

Driving Presentation11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
Flag Presentation

Arena Preparation Arena Preparation

12:15 PM

Barrel Race Alta Escuela -
Dancing Horses12:30 PM

12:45 PM Arena Preparation

What to Do When Your
Horse Won't Move:

Turning Stuck into Go

1:00 PM Arena Preparation

Troubleshoot
Leads and Departures

 Harnessing
Demo1:15 PM

Mounted Shooting
Competition

1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM

Working Equitation2:15 PM

Overcoming Unexpected
Obstacles

2:30 PM Arena Preparation

How to Stop Your Horse
from Crowding:

Groundwork for Better
Boundaries

3:00 PM

3:15 PM Arena Preparation

3:30 PM
Alta Escuela -

Dancing Horses3:45 PM

4:00 PM Arena Preparation

Keeping Your Horse
Focused in a Nervous

Situation

4:15 PM

4:30 PM
What To Do When
Sh*t Hits the Fan4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Intro Mounted Shooting Building a Bond
With a Difficult Horse

5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM

Rodeo Preparation
6:00 PM
6:15 PM

*This schedule is subject to change without notice.
Despite the committee's best efforts, unexpected

events may necessitate last minute changes.

6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

2:45 PM

Open Ride

Draft Horse Obstacle

Wildwood Rangers
TJ Clibborn Stallion Warmup

Matthew Jobe

Stallion Parade

Stephanie McCready

Gypsy Breed
Presentation

Scott PurdumMid-Iowa Driving
Association

Morgan Breed
Presentation

Wildwood Rangers

Stephanie McCready Indelacio Macedo

Arabian Breed
Presentation

Scott Purdum

TJ Clibborn

Mid-Iowa Driving
Assn

Matthew Jobe

Cy-Hawk

Stallion Parade

Esteban Escobedo
Icelandic Breed

Presentation Scott Pardum

Draft Horse
Feed Team Race

& Beer Run

Indelacio Macedo

TJ ClibbornDrill Team

Scott Purdum

Matthew Jobe Estaban Escobedo

Iowa Horse Fair Rodeo



SATURDAY 
Jacobson Pavilion North Cattle East Arena Stallion Arena VI Presentations

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

Develop a Good Handle on
Your Horse

Conquering Mounting Anxiety -
 For Both Horse and Rider

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM
Alta Escuela -

Dancing Horses10:45 AM Arena Prep

11:00 AM

Driving Presentation

Master the Rising Trot

Advanced Barrel Clinic

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
Flag Presentation

Emergency Management:
Keeping Your Horse Safe

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

Mounted Shooting
Competition

12:45 PM

1:00 PM Arena Prep

1:15 PM

Mexican Rodeo

1:30 PM Arena Preparation

1:45 PM

How to Get Started with Liberty
2:00 PM

Barrel Race Clinic2:15 PM

2:30 PM
Arena Prep Arena Prep

2:45 PM
Working Equitation3:00 PM

3:15 PM

Intro to Reining

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

Harnessing Demo4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Intro Mounted Shooting

5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

Rodeo Preparation
6:15 PM

*This schedule is subject to change without notice.
Despite the committee's best efforts, unexpected

events may necessitate last minute changes.

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

Open Ride

Stallion Warmup

Draft Horse
Feed Team Race

& Beer Run

TJ Clibborn
Scott Purdum

Stallion Parade

Icelandic Breed Presentation
Drill Teams

Indelacio Macedo
Shetland Breed Presentation

Mid-Iowa Driving
Association

Scott Purdum

Stephanie McCready

Arabian Breed
Presentation

Gypsy Breed
Presentation

Wildwood Rangers

Draft Horse
Obstacle
Course

Estaban Escobedo

Matthew Jobe

Drill Teams

Morgan Breed Presentation

Charros El Carretero

TJ ClibbornStephanie McCready

Stallion Parade
Cy-Hawk

Open RideHoney Creek Rodeo Draft Pull
Competition

Estaban Escobedo

Queen Testing
Indelacio Macedo

Alta Escuela - Dancing
Horses

Mid-Iowa Driving Assn

Matthew Jobe

Iowa Horse Fair Rodeo

Parade of Breeds DEMO &
Scholarship Presentation



SUNDAY
Jacobson Pavilion North Cattle East Arena Stallion Arena

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM Flag Presentation
How to Stop Your Horse from

Crowding:
Groundwork for Better

Boundaries

9:15 AM Arena Preparation

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM Arena Preparation

10:45 AM

Mounted Shooting
Competition

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM
Flag Presentation

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

Mexican Rodeo
12:45 PM

Overcome Obstacles
and Face Fears

1:00 PM
Harnessing Demo1:15 PM

1:30 PM
Arena Preparation

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

Improving The
Seated Canter

2:15 PM

Desensitizing Yourself
AND Your Horse

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM Arena Preparation

Come Over Cue and
High Line for Camping

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:15 PM

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Trail Rider Challenge 

Open Ride

Stallion Warmup

Wildwood Rangers
Scott Purdum

Gypsy Breed
Presentation

Stallion Parade

Arabian Breed
Presentation

Iowa Horse Fair
Queen Contest

Matthew Jobe

Indalecio Macedo
Alta Esquela -

Dancing Horses

Wildwood Rangers

Icelandic Breed
Presentation

Charros El Carretero

TJ Clibborn Mid-Iowa Driving Assn

Iowa Horse Fair
Rodeo

Scott Purdum

Stallion Parade

Estaban Escobedo

Matthew Jobe

Drill Team
Competition Shetland Breed

Presentation

Morgan Breed
Presentation

Avenue of Breeds DEMO

See You Next Year! March 2026
*This schedule is subject to change without notice.

Despite the committee's best efforts, unexpected
events may necessitate last minute changes.
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