FRIDAY							
	Jacobson	Pavilion	North Cattle	East Arena	Stallion Arena		
8:00 AM							
8:15 AM		Draft Horse SETUP					
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM	Wildwood Rangers Flag Presentation	Draft Horse Obstacle	TJ Clibborn Soften Your Horse and Promote Trust		Stallion Warmup		
9:15 AM							
9:30 AM	Matthew Jobe						
9:45 AM	Mounted Shooting				Stallion Parade		
10:00 AM	Competition						
10:15 AM		. 5 "					
10:30 AM	Gypsy Breed Presentation	Arena Preparation					
10:45 AM	Presentation						
11:00 AM	Mid-lowa Driving Association	Scott Purdum Stop Pulling on the Reins: How to Get a Softer Response with Less Effort	Stephanie McCready Barrel Clinic				
11:15 AM	Driving Presentation						
11:30 AM	Morgan Breed						
11:45 AM	Presentation						
12:00 PM	Wildwood Rangers	Arena Preparation	Arena Preparation				
12:15 PM	Flag Presentation	Stephanie McCready Barrel Race	Indelacio Macedo Alta Escuela -				
12:30 PM	Arabian Breed Presentation	Barrer Race	Dancing Horses				
12:45 PM	Presentation	Arena Preparation		Open Ride			
1:00 PM	Arena Preparation	TJ Clibborn Troubleshoot Leads and Departures	Scott Purdum What to Do When Your Horse Won't Move: Turning Stuck into Go Cy-Hawk Working Equitation		Mid-lowa Driving		
1:15 PM					Assn Harnessing Demo		
1:30 PM	Matthew Jobe						
1:45 PM	Mounted Shooting Competition				Stallion Parade		
2:00 PM 2:15 PM							
2:30 PM							
2:30 PM 2:45 PM	Icelandic Breed	Esteban Escobedo Overcoming Unexpected Obstacles	Arena Preparation				
3:00 PM	Presentation		Scott Pardum How to Stop Your Horse				
3:15 PM	Arena Preparation						
3:30 PM		Indelacio Macedo	from Crowding: Groundwork for Better				
3:45 PM		Alta Escuela - Dancing Horses	Boundaries				
4:00 PM		Arena Preparation					
4:15 PM	Draft Horse	Drill Team	TJ Clibborn				
4:30 PM	Feed Team Race & Beer Run	Scott Purdum	Keeping Your Horse Focused in a Nervous Situation				
4:45 PM		What To Do When Sh*t Hits the Fan					
5:00 PM		Matthew Jobe Intro Mounted Shooting	Estaban Escobedo Building a Bond				
5:15 PM							
5:30 PM							
5:45 PM			With a Difficult Horse				
6:00 PM	Rodos Proporation						
6:15 PM 6:30 PM	Rodeo Preparation						
6:45 PM	-						
7:00 PM			*This schedule is subject to change without notice.				
9:00 PM	lowa Horse Fair Rodeo Despite the committee's best efforts, unexpected						
9.00 FIVI	events may necessitate last minute change						

SATURDAY								
	Jacobson	Pavilion	North Cattle	East Arena	Stallion Arena	VI Presentations		
8:00 AM								
8:15 AM								
8:30 AM					Stallion Warmup			
8:45 AM	_				Stanion Warniup			
9:00 AM	-	TJ Clibborn Develop a Good Handle on Your Horse	Scott Purdum Conquering Mounting Anxiety - For Both Horse and Rider					
9:15 AM	- Draft Horse							
9:30 AM	Feed Team Race							
9:45 AM	& Beer Run							
10:00 AM	_		Icelandic Breed Presentation					
10:15 AM		Drill Teams		Open Ride				
10:30 AM		Indelacio Macedo			Stallion Parade			
10:45 AM	Arena Prep	Alta Escuela - Dancing Horses	Shetland Breed Presentation					
11:00 AM	Mid-lowa Driving							
11:15 AM	Association Driving Presentation							
11:30 AM	Arabian Breed Presentation	Scott Purdum Master the Rising Trot						
11:45 AM	Gypsy Breed Presentation		Stephanie McCready Advanced Barrel Clinic					
12:00 PM	Wildwood Rangers Flag Presentation	Parade of Breeds DEMO & Scholarship Presentation			Estaban Escobedo Emergency Management: Keeping Your Horse Safe			
12:15 PM	r lag i resentation	Scholarship Presentation						
12:30 PM	-	Drill Teams						
12:45 PM				Draft Horse Obstacle Course				
1:00 PM	Matthew Jobe Mounted Shooting	Arena Prep	Morgan Breed Presentation					
1:15 PM	Competition							
1:30 PM		Ob	Arena Preparation	Godise				
1:45 PM		Charros El Carretero Mexican Rodeo						
2:00 PM	Stephanie McCready		TJ Clibborn					
2:15 PM	Barrel Race Clinic		How to Get Started with Liberty					
2:30 PM	- Arena Prep	Arena Prep						
2:45 PM	Alelia Fiep	Alelia Fiep	Cy-Hawk					
3:00 PM			Working Equitation		Stallion Parade			
3:15 PM	_							
3:30 PM	_		Estaban Escobedo					
3:45 PM	_		Intro to Reining	Open Ride				
4:00 PM	_					Queen Testing		
4:15 PM 4:30 PM	Honey Creek Rodeo	Draft Pull Competition	Indelacio Macedo Alta Escuela - Dancing Horses		Mid-lowa Driving Assn Harnessing Demo			
4:45 PM								
5:00 PM]		Matthew Jobe Intro Mounted Shooting					
5:15 PM								
5:30 PM								
5:45 PM			-					
6:00 PM	_							
6:15 PM	Rodeo Preparation							
6:30 PM 6:45 PM	_							
				±-	This sahadula is subtract	shanga with a Co. C		
7:00 PM 9:00 PM	*This schedule is subject to change without Despite the committee's best efforts, unex events may necessitate last minute cha							
					events may necessitate	, last minute changes.		

SUNDAY							
	Jacobson	Pavilion	North Cattle	East Arena	Stallion Arena		
8:00 AM							
8:15 AM		Scott Purdum How to Stop Your Horse from Crowding: Groundwork for Better Boundaries	Trail Rider Challenge	Open Ride	Stallion Warmup		
8:30 AM							
8:45 AM							
9:00 AM	Wildwood Rangers Flag Presentation						
9:15 AM	Arena Preparation						
9:30 AM	Gypsy Breed						
9:45 AM	Presentation				Stallion Parade		
10:00 AM	Arabian Breed						
10:15 AM	Presentation						
10:30 AM	Arena Preparation	Iowa Horse Fair					
10:45 AM		Queen Contest					
11:00 AM	Matthew Jobe						
11:15 AM	Mounted Shooting						
11:30 AM	Competition	Indalecio Macedo Alta Esquela -					
11:45 AM		Dancing Horses					
12:00 PM	Wildwood Rangers Flag Presentation	Avenue of Breeds DEMO					
12:15 PM		Icelandic Breed					
12:30 PM		Presentation					
12:45 PM	Charros El Carretero	TJ Clibborn Overcome Obstacles and Face Fears					
1:00 PM	Mexican Rodeo				Mid-lowa Driving Assn		
1:15 PM					Harnessing Demo		
1:30 PM	Arena Preparation	and race rears			Stallion Parade		
1:45 PM							
2:00 PM							
2:15 PM		Scott Purdum	Estaban Escobedo Desensitizing Yourself AND Your Horse				
2:30 PM		Improving The Seated Canter					
2:45 PM							
3:00 PM							
3:15 PM	lowa Horse Fair Rodeo	Arena Preparation	Matthew Jobe Come Over Cue and High Line for Camping				
3:30 PM		Drill Team Competition					
3:45 PM							
4:00 PM							
4:15 PM			Shetland Breed				
4:30 PM			Presentation Morgan Breed				
4:45 PM							
5:00 PM			Presentation	*T-1: 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1: - 1	subject to change without notice.		